TREASURER'S REPORT AVERILL r ~RK CSD
2019-06
FUND GENERAL FUND PAYROLL CAFETERIA FEDERAL CAP PROJECTS TRUST SCHOLARSHIP | |DEBT SERVICE EXTRA
CHECKING MONEY CHECKING CHECKING CHECKING CHECKING CHECKING MONEY MONEY CLASSROOM
MARKETS (2) MARKET MARKET CHECKING
PER GL
BALANCE @

6/1/2019 $ 94,906.86 $  9,922,588.84 || $ - $ 40868531 (|$ 6,521.77 || $ 666,343.99 | | $ 486127 ||$ 12055216 || $  203,430.89 || $  163,745.69
RECEIPTS $ 4287,38583 $ 1,756737.77 [[$ . < ]|$ 31,365.52 || $ 12,000.00 | |8~ 3,473,368.36 || & $ . 1292862 ||$ . 3345||$ . 2294651
DISBURSEMENTS | $ (4,32560200) $ (8267,11229)|$ =~ - ||$ (32100308 ¢ (8,478,286.18) _(e27002m)ls o -

BALANCE @

6/30/2019 $ 56,690.69 $  3,412,214.32||$ - $  407,941.52 (|3 175.01 ] $ 666,426.17 || $ 895.89 |{$  110,771.51||$ 20346434 [|$  142,533.47
PER BANK
BALANCE @ ‘

6/30/2019 $ 1,000,852.57 $  3,412,214.32 || § .. 48,944.0( 41264361 (% T 66642617 % Lo121782.78 || $ . 203,464.34 . 150,01
DEPOSITS IN
TRANSIT $ e s - ks - $ =l = s
FEES
OUTSTANDING - ‘ ‘
|'CHECKS $ ~ (944.161.88) $ - s s (4702098 s ottenlys o
ADJUSTED
BALANCE @

6/30/2019 $ 56,690.69 $  3,412,214.32 || $ - $ 40794152 || $ 175.01 || $ 666,426.17 || $ 89589 ||$ 11077151 ||$ 20346434 [|$  142,533.47

Variance

INTEREST RATE 0.15% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.15% 0.15% 0.00% 0.20% 0.00%

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE REPORT IS IN AGREEMENT WITH THE BANK STATEMENT

( i
O:)istrict Treasurer




Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2019 7 FOO A
Account: General Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): A 200
....... Ending Bank Balance: 1,000,852.57
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 944,161.88
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 56,690.69
Cash Account Balance: 56,690.69
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
11/30/2018 100972 Mackens £ Tallent 674.17
05/03/2019 102244 MORGAN ANDERSON 64.50
05/03/2019 102278 ADELHEID GENSICKI 25.05
05/03/2019 102309 BRIAN POLAND 95.00
05/17/2019 102368 KIMBERLY CULNAN 180.50
05/17/2019 102379 MOLLIE EADS 11.31
05/17/2019 102387 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC 3,844.18
05/17/2019 102455 RUTHERFORD, MATTHEW SHAWN 72.50
05/17/2019 102469 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 541.46
05/17/2019 102473 CASEY SCHWEINSBURG 67.50
- 05/17/2019 102511 RICHARD H WYNNE 2574
05/31/2019 102527 AVERILL PARK HS BOOSTER CLUB 600.00
05/31/2019 102537 JAMES BERKERY 95.00
05/31/2019 102607 CHRYSTLE MURRAY 30.00
05/31/2019 102620 BRIAN POLAND 226.00
05/31/2019 102642 CASEY SCHWEINSBURG 67.50
06/14/2019 102683 VICKI W BRAHM 2175
06/14/2019 102685 MARK BUBNIAK 162.98
06/14/2019 102697 DEBORAH DEWEY 55.22
06/14/2019 102700 MOLLIE EADS 18.10
06/14/2019 ) 102727 KIERSTIN LAMBRIGHT 39.96
06/14/2019 . 102753 GIOVANNI POSSUMATO 109.00
06/14/2019 102766 MARYBETH SANKEL 109.00
06/14/2019 102772 BRENTON SMITH 77.50
06/14/2019 102774 MARGARET SQUAZZO 51.00
06/14/2019 102779 PATRICIA STOCKMAN 67.50
06/28/2019 102802 FRANK BEACH 629.40
06/28/2019 102803 BETTY BERNER 629.40
06/28/2019 102804 MARION BLODGETT 629.40
06/28/2019 102805 SUZANN BROWN 629.40
P 06/28/2019 102806 ANTHONY BUTLER 629.40
,,\,, 06/28/2019 102807 SHIRLEY BUTTERFIELD 629.40
o 06/28/2019 102808 DORIS DEAN 629.40
06/28/2019 102809 JEAN DRIGGS 629.40

07/23/2019 2:09 PM
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Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2019

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount

06/28/2019 102810 ELEANOR GUNTRUM 629.40

— 06/28/2019 102811 JANET HICKEY 629.40
06/28/2019 102812 MARIE HOFFMAN 629.40

06/28/2019 102813 MARY JOHNSON 629.40

06/28/2019 102814 MARILYN LAFLEUR 629.40

06/28/2019 102815 ELIZABETH LANG 629.40

06/28/2019 102816 CONSTANCE MASON 629.40

06/28/2019 102817 EDWARD MCFARLAND 629.40

06/28/2019 102818 ALEKSANDRA MIADZIELEC 629.40

06/28/2019 102819 MARIETTA MITCHELL 629.40

06/28/2019 102820 GERTRUDE NAZARIAN 629.40

06/28/2019 . 102821 EARL RETZLAFF 629.40

06/28/2019 102822 DOREEN SCHULTZ 629.40

06/28/2019 102823 ELIZABETH STEINBURG 629.40

06/28/2019 102824 RICHARD TALLMAN 629.40

06/28/2019 102825 FRED TOUSSAINT 629.40

06/28/2019 102826 DORIS WAGNER 629.40

06/28/2019 102827 ANN WERGER 629.40

06/28/2019 102828 4IMPRINT INC 448 64

06/28/2019 102829 AIRGAS EAST 82.77

06/28/2019 102832 AMAZON 2,848.57

06/28/2019 102833 AMERICAN PAPER & TOWEL CO 154.35
_ 06/28/2019 102834 AVERILL PARK AUTO SUPPLY 862.29
06/28/2019 102835 ELIZABETH AYERS 51.04

06/28/2019 102836 BARNES & NOBLE INC 4,192.00

06/28/2019 102837 JOSEPH M BEHSON 240.00

06/28/2019 102838 BENETECH INC 7,694.64

06/28/2019 102839 JEFFREY BENNETT 188.80

06/28/2019 102840 BENNINGTON SPORTS & GRAPHICS 468.00

06/28/2019 102841 HENRY BERMAS 105.25

06/28/2019 102842 MICHAEL D BLOSTEIN 92.22

06/28/2019 102843 VICKI W BRAHM 166.41

06/28/2019 102844 BRENNTAG LUBRICANTS NORTHEAST 606.50

06/28/2019 102845 MARK BUBNIAK 122.50

06/28/2019 102846 CAPITALAND FILTER & SUPPLY LLC 476.43

06/28/2019 102847 KRISTIN CARD 73.54

06/28/2019 102848 CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES 598.43

06/28/2019 102849 CENTURY LINEN & UNIFORMS 35.00

06/28/2019 102850 CINTAS CORP NO 2 228.06

06/28/2019 102852 CINTAS CORP NO 2 2,631.62

06/28/2019 102853 CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT OF ALBANY 18,564.61

06/28/2019 102854 COUNTRY TRUE VALUE 1,461.57

) 06/28/2019 102855 CHRISTINE CRONIN 132.13
\_ 06/28/2019 102856 NADINE A CUNNINGHAM 18.95
06/28/2019 102857 CURTIS LUMBER COMPANY INC 1,758.55

06/28/2019 102858 DELL INC (COMP & SOFTWARE) 6,325.99
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Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2019

07/23/2019 2:09 PM

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
06/28/2019 102859 DELTA EDUCATION 3,893.69
06/28/2019 102860 DEPAULA CHEVROLET 154.22
06/28/2019 102861 DEBORAH DEWEY 25.58
06/28/2019 102862 DOUGLAS INDUSTRIAL CO 647.62
06/28/2019 102863 DOW JONES 124.00
06/28/2019 102864 DUNCAN & CAHILL INC 3,750.00
06/28/2019 102865 TRACY DUNN 13.80
06/28/2019 102866 E-Z PASS 15.00
06/28/2019 102867 EA MORSE & COMPANY 2,670.27
06/28/2019 102868 KATHERINE A EAGAN 20.00
06/28/2019 102869 EASTERN MANAGED PRINT NETWORK 85.00
06/28/2019 102870 EDUCATIONAL VISTAS 11,993.75
06/28/2019 102871 ZACHARY EMMERICK 67.50
06/28/2019 102872 FEDCO SEEDS INC 182.15
06/28/2019 102873 FIRST ADVANTAGE CORPORATION 378.21
06/28/2019 102874 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC 1,398.32
06/28/2019 102875 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC 1,178.86
06/28/2019 102876 DAN FOSTER 400.00
06/28/2019 102877 FOUR WINDS OF SARATOGA 256.00
06/28/2019 102878 FRECKLE EDUCATION, INC 2,639.00
06/28/2019 102879 GAGE HL SALES INC 1,532.81
06/28/2019 102880 GLOBAL MONTELLO GROUP CORP 10,265.39
_ 06/28/2019 102881 GOVCONNECTION INC 1,277.70
06/28/2019 102882 WW GRAINGER INC 260.03
06/28/2019 102883 GUITAR CENTER STORES INC 484.50
06/28/2019 102884 MARION GURDINEER-SPAR 100.34
06/28/2019 102885 HANNAFORD BROS CO 373.80
06/28/2019 102886 HENRY SCHEIN INC 151.85
06/28/2019 102887 HILLTOWN PORK 190.00
06/28/2019 102888 HILTON PIANO CENTER 12,225.00
06/28/2019 102889 HONEYWELL LAW FIRM, PLLC 5,022.00
06/28/2019 102890 STEPHANIE K HOWE 980.00
06/28/2019 102891 HUDSON RIVER TRACTOR CO LLC 868.56
06/28/2019 102892 INTERNATIONAL BUILT-IN SYSTEMS 420.00
06/28/2019 102893 PH D, IDA JELTOVA 3,600.00
06/28/2019 102894 JOHN KEAL MUSIC CO, INC 844.78
06/28/2019 102895 JOSTENS 464.37
06/28/2019 102896 LAUREN JURCZYNSKI 2597
06/28/2019 102897 JANE KAARSTAD 51.33
06/28/2019 102898 SCOTT J KEEGAN 134.56
06/28/2019 102899 KONE INC 3,721.83
06/28/2019 102900 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 193.13
06/28/2019 102901 LANSINGBURGH CENTRAL SD 14,040.23
. 06/28/2019 102902 LATHAM PAINT AND DECORATING 705.20
06/28/2019 102903 LEGENBAUER GAS & OIL CO. 381.86
06/28/2019 102904 LEONARD BUS SALES INC 6,170.53
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Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2019

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
06/28/2019 102905 BRETT LESSON 100.00
N 06/28/2019 102906 NATHAN R LUSKIN 134.56
06/28/2019 102907 M-F ATHLETIC 154.00
06/28/2019 102908 MAICO HEARING AID SERVICE 30.00
06/28/2019 102909 MAIN CARE ENERGY 8,166.69
06/28/2019 102910 JOSEPH P MANGIONE 3,895.80
06/28/2019 102911 MASON COMPANY INC 2,261.56
06/28/2019 102912 DANIELLE MATICE 74.03
06/28/2019 102913 MCCARTHY TIRE SERVICE CO OF NY 1,457.52
06/28/2019 102914 MEDCO SUPPLY 1,023.21
06/28/2019 102915 CHRISTINA MEIN 86.65
06/28/2019 102916 MICHAEL MIDDLETON 100.00
06/28/2019 102917 MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS 108.29
06/28/2019 102918 VALENE MILLER 28.50
06/28/2019 102919 LAWRENCE J MORIN 45.00
06/28/2019 102920 PATRICIA MORLEY 28.50
06/28/2019 102921 MOUNTAIN TOP TOILETS LLC 534.00
06/28/2019 102922 NORTH COLONIE CENTRAL CSD 81,147.53
06/28/2019 102923 NORTH GREENBUSH COMMON SD 23,614.00
06/28/2019 102924 NORTHEAST UNIFORM SERVICES INC 198.00
06/28/2019 102925 NYS DATAG 450.00
/ 06/28/2019 102926 NYS INDUSTRIES FOR DISABLED 784.95
f.\ 06/28/2019 102927 NYS THRUWAY AUTHORITY 41.93
06/28/2019 102928 NYSPSP 1,051.86
06/28/2019 102929 OCEAN JANITORIAL SUPPLY INC 284.36
06/28/2019 102930 OFFICE DEPOT PC63827 1,064.52
06/28/2019 102931 ANTHONY ORTOLANO 82.63
06/28/2019 . 102932 GREGORY J PANZANARO DR 47.73
06/28/2019 102933 PASSONNO PAINTS 691.26
06/28/2019 102934 KARA PEDERSEN 2424
06/28/2019 102935 JAIMIE PETERSON 10.09
06/28/2019 102936 POESTENKILL AUTO SUPPLY INC 195.56
06/28/2019 102937 SHANNON PREMO 102.00
06/28/2019 102943 QUESTAR I 537,819.70
06/28/2019 102944 REALLY GOOD STUFF 25.43
06/28/2019 102945 REGIONAL FOOD BANK OF NENY INC 500.00
06/28/2019 102946 RENSSELAER CO. SHERIFF'S DEPT 26,333.34
06/28/2019 102947 JOANNE RICHARDSON 174.00
06/28/2019 102948 SANICO INC 9,934.25
06/28/2019 102949 LAURA E SCHMIDT 37.18
06/28/2019 102950 SCHOOL HEALTH CORP 3,915.71
06/28/2019 102951 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1,931.80
, 06/28/2019 102952 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, INC. 372.55
ﬁ/\ 06/28/2019 102953 SEON SYSTEMS SALES INC 1,564.00
06/28/2019 102954 MONICA SHUPE 36.54
06/28/2019 102955 SMP 700.00
07/23/2019 2:09 PM Page 4/5



Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2019

Rax 0. Kasnray

-

x\\b.\\\ 4

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
06/28/2019 102956 SPRAGUE OPERATING RESOURCES LLC 19,400.04
- 06/28/2019 102957 STADIUM SYSTEM INC 3,249.50
06/28/2019 102958 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 302.59
06/28/2019 102959 STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL 632.04
06/28/2019 102960 STARFALL EDUCATION 540.00
06/28/2019 102961 STEWART & STEVENSON POWER PROD 336.60
06/28/2019 102962 STRIKE & SPARE 35.90
06/28/2019 102963 DOROTHY SURPRISE 26.04
06/28/2019 102964 TECTA AMERICAWEATHERGUARD 995.00
06/28/2019 102965 TIME WARNER CABLE 31.07
06/28/2019 102966 TIME WARNER CABLE 39.65
06/28/2019 102967 TIME WARNER CABLE 76.79
06/28/2019 102968 TIME WARNER CABLE 395.62
06/28/2019 102969 TOP FORM INC 1,000.00
06/28/2019 102970 TREMONT LUMBER SUPPLY CO INC 341.83
06/28/2019 102971 TREMONT RENTALS 735.00
06/28/2019 102972 TRIARCO ARTS & CRAFTS LLC 21.69
06/28/2019 102973 TROY ENLARGED CITY SD 1,238.48
06/28/2019 102974 TROY LIGHT COMPANY 5,937.50
06/28/2019 102975 TROY SAND & GRAVEL CO INC 85.43
06/28/2019 102976 TURFGRASS TECHNOLOGIES 2,600.00
06/28/2019 102977 UPS 16.67
- 06/28/2019 102978 VERIZON 152.73
06/28/2019 102979 DENNIS WEATHERWAX 99.99
06/28/2019 102980 FWWEBB 28.46
06/28/2019 102981 WILDWOOD PROGRAMS 4,113.15
06/28/2019 102982 WYNANTSKILL UNION FREE SCHOOL 21,402.00
06/28/2019 102983 XEROX CORPORATION 75.55
06/28/2019 102984 ZORO TOOLS INC 184.67
Outstanding Check Total: 944,161.88

07/23/2019 2:09 PM
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Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2019 }r/ MO \4)%

Account: Tax Money Market
Cash Account(s): A 450TAX
Ending Bank Balance: 1,830,285.75
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 1,830,285.75
Cash Account Balance: 1,830,285.75
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
Prepared By Approved By

07/23/2019 2:16 PM Page 17



Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2019 7,1/ w O 7\/|MJ

Account: General Fund MT
Cash Account(s): A 450MT

Ending Bank Balance: 1,681,928.57

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 1,581,928.57

Cash Account Balance: 1,681,928.57

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
Prepared By Approved w<Q

07/16/2019 2:12 PM Page n



Averill Park CSD
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2019 ﬂ 7/« V/OO VIS

Account: Payroll Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): A 209

Ending Bank Balance: 48,944.00

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 48,944.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.00

Cash Account Balance: 0.00

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
09/25/2015 290563 MORRIS, AMY M 92.35
07/15/2016 293434 SMITH, SHARON L 19.30
11/18/2016 294295 MORRIS, AMY M 60.03
03/24/2017 295645 HANSON, SHUSHANA 2.59
09/22/2018 299305 FAITH M. RIZZO 4.50
09/22/2018 299338 JACQUELINE HOWE 19.54
09/22/2018 299369 CARLAWAGNER 58.31
05/31/2019 300242 KYLE KOZLOWSKI 560.64
06/13/2019 300271 JENNIFER E. MALLORY 7,192.90
/ 06/13/2019 300272 ELIZABETH A. WILLIS 9,507.27
Kx 06/14/2019 300304 KYLE KOZLOWSKI 459.45
06/14/2019 300320 CYNTHIA SULLIVAN 712.52
06/28/2019 300337 STELLA CONTI 27.70
06/28/2019 300338 KATIE ORECKI 701.25
06/28/2019 300339 THOMAS RUHL 1,575.01
06/28/2019 300340 ELIZABETH A. WILLIS 27.70
06/28/2019 300341 LEE D. LEVINGS 773.72
06/28/2019 300342 LEE D. LEVINGS 1,165.81
06/28/2019 300343 JEFFREY S. BROWN 1,520.26
06/28/2019 300344 DIANE CALDWELL 97.32
06/28/2019 300346 NANCY S. KLEPSCH 424.69
06/28/2019 300347 EMMA C. MANCINO 521.53
06/28/2019 300348 JAMES ACKER 3,983.52
06/28/2019 300349 KENNETH BAILEY 4,114.51
06/28/2019 300350 HENRY BERMAS 227.10
06/28/2019 300351 VINCENT M. BONAFEDE 242.41
06/28/2019 300352 CLARK CARVEL 1,104.46
06/28/2019 300353 DARIAN GOYER 3,623.42
06/28/2019 300354 WILLIAM A. KIRK 161.61
06/28/2019 300355 KYLE KOZLOWSKI 2,665.51
,. 06/28/2019 300356 RYAN LONG 79.41
//\ 06/28/2019 300357 FIONA LYONS 634.51
06/28/2019 300358 MELISSA R. NEPPL 1,639.29
06/28/2019 300359 STEVEN H. PARIS 54.00
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TN

Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2019

07/16/2019 2:27 PM

U

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
06/28/2019 300360 ANDREW R. REOHR 142.92
— 06/28/2019 300361 ALEJANDRO SELA 80.80
06/28/2019 300362 LINDA E. SHEEHAN 759.11
06/28/2019 300363 JENNY SHOEMAKER 218.07
06/28/2019 300364 JOHN SORRIENTO 99.06
06/28/2019 300365 CYNTHIA SULLIVAN 646.14
06/28/2019 300366 JILL D. TEAL 528.13
06/28/2019 300367 MELLISA M. TEAL 510.89
06/28/2019 300368 CINDY TRACEY 161.61
06/28/2019 300369 AMANDA YOUNG 147.43
06/28/2019 300370 ANN MARIE LALIBERTE 504.10
06/28/2019 300371 JEANNE L. SEEL 334.31
06/28/2019 300372 CONNOR HOSLEY 450.00
06/28/2019 300373 JERRY MARSCEILL 52.53
06/28/2019 300375 BRENDAWESTBROOK 139.32
06/28/2019 300376 SUZANNE M. LONG 115.44
Outstanding Check Total: 48,944.00

Ree D .

KL .
Prepared By Approved By

U
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Averill Park CSD
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2019

C R0

Account:
Cash Account(s): C 200

School Lunch Fund Ckg

N
Ending Bank Balance: 412,643.61
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 4,702.09
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 407,941.52
Cash Account Balance: 407,941.52
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
06/30/2017 16056 Larneella. (ornevale 5.00
06/30/2017 16062 Bugone \llly 7.25
06/30/2017 16064 Qournes  Wrug\g 23.80
06/30/2017 16073 willlam Sdawsar 12.90
08/04/2017 16082 Arastatice  Qaxrett 29.50
08/04/2017 16086 Cormelo  Colacetno 10.10
08/04/2017 16109 Megan Tyaon 14.00
08/04/2017 16110 Mindi  Freenon 13.65
06/29/2018 16389 Alberd Glasser 20.95
06/29/2018 16395 Deloormln, Weclure 14.85
\_ 06/28/2019 16658 Welly Funle 20.45
06/28/2019 16659 ﬁf}i Gicewr C - 13.40
06/28/2019 16660 BIMBO FOODS INC 92.75
06/28/2019 16661 GINSBERGS 2,699.86
06/28/2019 16662 HILL & MARKES INC 316.79
06/28/2019 16663 SYCAWAY CREAMERY 1,406.84
Outstanding Check Total: 4,702.09
ﬂfﬁ 0 NE\S& FD@?:@%\%
Prepared By Approved By /M
/
\_
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Averill Park CSD

TN

151
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2019 ﬂ \N OO
Account: Federal Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): F 200
o Ending Bank Balance: 6,572.75
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 6,397.74
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 175.01
Cash Account Balance: 175.01
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
06/21/2019 9526 95 PERCENT GROUP INC 4,665.60
06/21/2019 9527 AMAZON 1,601.94
06/21/2019 9528 PEARSON EDUCATION INC 40.00
06/26/2019 9531 PRO-ED 90.20
Outstanding nsmo.x Total: 6,397.74
qb/»(ﬁ b ) |
: "t Oty
Prepared By Approved By Q
07/16/2019 3:11 PM Page 1



Averill Park CSD z o
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2019 f/ NOG = " .@ \N( O 15

Account: Capital Project Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): H 200, HB 200
Ending Bank Balance: 666,426.17
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 666,426.17
Cash Account Balance: 666,426.17
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
Prepared By 5 Approved m<<
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.

Averill Park CSD

{.

Prepared By

.

Approved By

E 2.0 151
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2019 \../l P o
Account: Trust & Agency Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): TA 200

Ending Bank Balance: 33,208.45

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 32,312.56

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 895.89

Cash Account Balance: 895.89

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
06/14/2019 15491 AVERILL PARK TEACHERS ASSOC 10,543.05
06/28/2019 346 NYS & LOCAL EMPLOYEES RETIRE. 8,360.65
06/28/2019 15500 CSEA, Inc. 4,982.35
06/28/2019 15501 NYS TEACHER'S RETIREMENT 5,942.00
06/28/2019 15502 RENSSELAER CO. SHERIFF'S DEPT 79.75
06/28/2019 15503 SCHOOL SYSTEMS FCU 2,404.76
Outstanding Check Total: 32,312.56

07/17/2019 3:18 PM
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Averill Park CSD \.ﬂ, m NQO 151

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2019

Account: Scholarship Fund Ckg

Cash Account(s): TE 200
Ending Bank Balance: 121,782.78
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 11,011.27
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 110,771.51
Cash Account Balance: 110,771.51

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount

06/11/2015 1527 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 75.00

06/11/2015 1534 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00

06/09/2016 1593 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00

06/09/2016 1674 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 75.00

06/09/2017 1694 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00

06/09/2017 1695 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00

06/09/2017 1716 APCSD SENIOR AWARD . 50.00

06/09/2017 1761 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 250.00

06/07/2018 1816 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00

/ 06/07/2018 1817 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 75.00
//\ 06/07/2018 1829 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00
06/07/2018 1838 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00

06/07/2018 1864 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 300.00

06/07/2018 1865 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00

06/07/2018 1885 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00

06/07/2019 1893 APCSD ARTS GALA 100.00

06/07/2019 1894 >_u0mU ARTS GALA 500.00

06/13/2019 1895 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00

06/13/2019 1897 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00

06/13/2019 1898 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00

06/13/2019 1903 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00

06/13/2019 1904 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00

06/13/2019 1905 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 500.00

06/13/2019 1906 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 1,000.00

06/13/2019 1911 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 250.00

06/13/2019 1912 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00

06/13/2019 1913 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00

06/13/2019 1914 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00

06/13/2019 1915 APCSD SENIOR AWARD , 100.00

06/13/2019 1916 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 300.00

06/13/2019 1917 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 1,000.00
~— 06/13/2019 1918 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00
06/13/2019 1920 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 1,111.11

06/13/2019 1923 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 250.00

07/17/2019 3:01 PM Page 12



Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2019

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
06/13/2019 1924 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00
~— 06/13/2019 1925 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 150.00
06/13/2019 1928 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 500.00
06/13/2019 1929 APCSD SENIOR AWARD v 100.00
06/13/2019 1932 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00
06/13/2019 1944 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 200.00
06/13/2019 1946 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00
06/13/2019 1953 APCSD SENIOR AWARD . 50.00
06/13/2019 1957 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 150.00
06/13/2019 1958 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00
06/13/2019 1959 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00
06/13/2019 1960 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00
06/13/2019 1966 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00
06/13/2019 1967 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 250.16
06/13/2019 1968 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 250.00
06/13/2019 1971 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00
06/13/2019 1977 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00
06/13/2019 1978 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00
06/13/2019 1981 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00
06/13/2019 1982 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 250.00
06/13/2019 1983 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 250.00
06/13/2019 1984 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 250.00
~_ 06/13/2019 1985 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 225.00
Outstanding Check Total: 11,011.27

07/17/2019 3:01 PM

Prepared By C

Approved By
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Averill Park CSD /\ w/OO NTIS)
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2019
Account: Deb Service MM
{ Cash Account(s): V 200
N ,
Ending Bank Balance: 203,464.34
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 203,464.34
Cash Account Balance: 203,464.34
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
P ) Koo
Prepared By Approved By

07/16/2019 3:23 PM
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Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2019 VN eo 151
A
h\; Account: Extra Classroom Activity Fund Ckg
N Cash Account(s): EX 200
Ending Bank Balance: 150,019.17
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 6,903.78
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 581.92
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 142,533.47
Cash Account Balance: 142,533.47
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
10/18/2018 9094 TARA KIM RUSSELL 116.07
02/13/2019 9167 PATRICIA MORLEY 14.79
06/06/2019 9258 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 30.00
06/06/2019 9260 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 30.00
06/06/2019 9261 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 30.00
06/06/2019 9264 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 100.00
06/06/2019 9265 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 100.00
06/06/2019 9266 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 100.00
. 06/13/2019 9270 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 50.00
A(\ 06/13/2019 9271 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 50.00
06/13/2019 9272 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 50.00
06/13/2019 9274 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 50.00
06/19/2019 9282 BARNES & NOBLE INC 187.73
06/21/2019 9287 NICOLE H FREEMAN 588.61
06/21/2019 9288 KELLY RYAN 226.37
06/21/2019 9289 Kelseyts Pomise 300.00
06/21/2019 9298 Danied & Ann Moronie 15.00
06/28/2019 9300 JOSTENS 4,615.16
06/28/2019 9301 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS COMPANY 191.05
06/28/2019 9302 PETTY CASH 59.00
Outstanding Check Total: 6,903.78

\r\p\@@g 4

Prepared By \

>_om3<mu By

07/02/2019 11:13 AM
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BANKREQ™ CILIATION STATEMENT (- (
KEY BANK UAECKING
MONTH ENDING: 6/30/2019 12:00:00AM
PRINTED: 07/02/2019 1t01am
BEGINNING BANK BALANCE 0.00
ENDING BANK BALANCE 0.00
OUTSTANDING CHECKS
DATE CHECK# MEMO VENDOR AMOUNT
05/31/2018 9010 REFUND FOR 5TH GRADE TRIP DANIEL NORTON 15.00
05/31/2018 9004 REFUND FOR 5TH GRADE TRIP JAMES KAPUSTA 15.00
05/31/2018 8998 REFUND FOR 5TH GRADE TRIP JOHN DEMARS 15.00
05/31/2018 8972 REFUND FOR 5TH GRADE TRIP DANIEL ANDREWS 15.00
05/31/2018 8959 REFUND FOR 5TH GRADE TRIP MICHAEL KIELEY 15.00
05/31/2018 8958 REFUND FOR 5TH GRADE TRIP LORI FERRIS 15.00
05/31/2018 8950 REFUND FOR 5TH GRADE TRIP MARCY CANADAY 15.00
06/01/2018 8927 JACK SMEAD AWARD JASMINE SAGER 30.00
06/07/2018 8940 SENIOR AWARD ELIZABETH BURRIGE 50.00
06/12/2018 9040 ADDITIONAL FLORAL ARRANGEMENTS FOR TAPOPPYTREE FLORAL DESIGNS 131.40
06/15/2018 9050 REPLACEMENT OF CK #8115 -- SUPPLIES  MAUREEN FLANIGAN 15.52
06/20/2018 9067 REIMBURSEMENT OF DEPOSIT FOR COLOR RUWVSL PTA 250.00
TOTAL OUTSTANDING CHECKS 581.92
BALANCE ON HAND -581.92
INFOCLUB BALANCE TO DATE
KEY BANK CHECKING 135,627.08

RECONCILIATION.rpt
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